
1001 Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Mommi  Sara (06/1288) 4 10 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 2 0 0

Ferri Cosimo (06/1287) 4 2 4 8 0 0 4 9 2 0 0 0

Grassi Edoardo (06/1289) 4 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0

Pierini Filippo (06/1436) 2 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0

Taccone Tony (06/1646) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 2 3 0 0

Pietrini Simone (06/1283) 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

Tanzini Adriano Sebastiano 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mommi  Sara 06/1288 16 23 1,44

Ferri Cosimo 06/1287 14 19 1,36

Grassi Edoardo 06/1289 12 16 1,33

Pierini Filippo 06/1436 10 10 1,00

Taccone Tony 06/1646 6 4 0,67

Pietrini Simone 06/1283 6 3 0,50

Tanzini Adriano 06/1292 0 0 0,00

Banda 994

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Vigni Simone (06/1405) 4 11 0 0 4 6 4 10 0 0 4 8

Cecchi  Cristina (06/1402) 2 3 0 0 4 6 2 3 0 0 4 6

Lauria Silvana (06/1368) 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 6

Nidiaci Gabriele (06/1367) 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 6 0 0 2 3

Pizzichi Yuri (06/1496) 4 5 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 2 2

Coppola Alessandro (06/1404) 2 6 0 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 2 0

Malecore Paolo (06/1366) 2 1 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barbaccia Sonia (06/1618) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vigni Simone 06/1405 16 35 2,19

Cecchi  Cristina 06/1402 12 18 1,50

Lauria Silvana 06/1368 8 15 1,88

Nidiaci Gabriele 06/1367 6 13 2,17

Pizzichi Yuri 06/1496 10 10 1,00

Coppola Alessandro 06/1404 8 8 1,00

Malecore Paolo 06/1366 4 7 1,75

Barbaccia Sonia 06/1618 0 0 0,00

Il Chiodo Fisso

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Guida Cristian (06/1540) 0 0 2 3 2 6 0 0 2 6 4 11

Le Rose Matteo (06/1545) 0 0 2 3 2 3 0 0 2 5 2 6

Salvagnini Alice (06/1543) 0 0 2 6 2 3 0 0 2 3 2 3

Comella Gabriele (06/1542) 0 0 2 3 2 6 0 0 2 3 0 0

Careddu Maddalena (06/1628) 0 0 2 6 2 3 0 0 2 2 2 1

Argentieri Nicola (06/1541) 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 2

Catarro Emanuele (06/1544) 0 0 2 3 4 2 0 0 2 3 2 0

Di Giorgi Antonino (06/1546) 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 2 4 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Guida Cristian 06/1540 10 26 2,60

Le Rose Matteo 06/1545 8 17 2,12

Salvagnini Alice 06/1543 8 15 1,88

Comella Gabriele 06/1542 6 12 2,00

Careddu Maddalena 06/1628 8 12 1,50

Argentieri Nicola 06/1541 6 11 1,83

Catarro Emanuele 06/1544 10 8 0,80

Di Giorgi Antonino 06/1546 8 6 0,75


